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
amenities, between campuses. Available now. $895. 
HIP, 465-8911. 

$740.1133 N. 32. 4 bedroom 2 bath, washer/dryer, 
between campuses. No pets. 423-1402. 

Between Campuses: New 3 bedroom, 2 bath, w/d, 
garage, 2420 Potter. $7007438-3393 or 440-2225. 

Large, five bedroom, two bath, two car garage. $1200. 
4315 Orchard. Available May. Calllor showing, 
1-402-598-8823._ 
New duplex, 3 bedroom, 3 bath, 2 car garage, W/D, 
garage door opener, $825/month. Available Now. 621 
N~2fnh. 465-8911, HIP 

New Townhouses, 4 bedroom, W/D included, double 
garage. 5 minutes to campus. Call Bob 430-8255. 

!!! Close To Campus!!! One, two, and three bedroom apartments available. 
Price ranging from $260 to $650. 

Management One 
477-2600 

www.mgmtone.com 

!!! Waverly NE!!! 
NOW LEASING BRAND NEW 1 

& 2 BR APARTMENTS. 
• Beautiful decor with ceramic tile, oak trim and neutral 
colors 
• AD electric heat pump, washer/dryer hookups 
• Small town living, adjoining city park 
• Garages are available 
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Cherry Hill Realty 
489-4857 

IINice: Vintage Studio, Vary Clean. 2312 R St. 628-648 
S. 12th $275-285. TRI-WIN Properties: 438-0946 

IlSpacious: 2 Bedroom, off-street parking. 1026 A St. 
$410, TRI-WIN Properties: 438-0946 
2 and 3 bedroom. 3150 R Street. Victorian charm, oak 
floors, tub/shower. $360-$475/month. 
489-1938/730-5050. 

_ 

2 Bedroom Apartment, Fireplace, One Bath, Low 
Utilities. Rent $495 per month. Near East Campus. Call Liz or Michele 4673968. 
2 bedroom near east campus. On bus line, A/C, closets, 
no smoldna no pets. $385+ deposit 475-6453. 
$405 2 bedroom. Pets allowed, has laundry hookup, 
close to campus. Call 464-4481 8am-5pm Mon- 
day-Friday._ 
910 So. 22nd, Large, 2 bedroom. Bus stop, fireplace, 
C/A, w/Balcony, Big Kitchen. $435. Call 489-6755, 
450-8561. 

2301A Street 
1 Bedroom Units. $329 up. Laundry, Busline 
475-7262. 

Che try Hill Realty 
3220Apple Sheet 

Newl^remodled 1 bedroom with heat paid. Very 
2804Vino Sheet 

8harp 1 BRjClose to campus. $365. 
Newer 2 BR with a neutral decor. Must see to appreci- 
ate. $475. 

1121 North 28th Street 
Jurt Newly Remodeled 1 BR Must see to appreciate. 

4300 Comhusker 
Newer 2 BR all electric with a neutral decor. $500. 

489-4857 

CLAREMONT RARK 
APARTMENTS 

Now leasing for August Mew subleases also available. 
Appointments requested. 9th and Claremont. 
474-7275 

Close to Campus, One Bedroom, Oak Floors, Nicely 
Decorated. $275/month. 4M-1938,730-5050. 

Colonial Heights 
Apartments 

One, two and three-bedroom apartments available. 
Sprang bed ^indoor heated pool. 424-8570;, 
Grad'sjOnly- One and Twb bedroom with W/D. new 

aanawa1 
Large two bedroom apartment with off-street parking. Four minutes from campus. $295/month phis deposit. 
489-0373. 

yvy. 

Luxury on a Budget 
2 Bedroom Deluxe Suites with new range, refrigerator, 
and dishwasher, fireplace, new carpet, ana decor 
penkege 

Great Place, Must See! 
Willowhaven Apartments, 

1800 Knox Street, 476-6200 

Near City campus; 2512 R street; Large 1 bedroom 
apartment.; off-street parking; laundry facility; 
$295/mo. +deposit; available now. 

One bedroom 66th and Hoidredge. Grads welcome, 
no smoking/pets. Second floor, available 1/20/98. 
$285 plus utilities. (402) 331-8500. 

Quiet, nonsmoking, security building near Capitol. Fur- 
nished one bed, $235 plus utility. 432-6476. 

Two bedroom apartment., 810 H St. Newly redecorated, 

47720^6 off"street Park*n9> deposit/lease. 

CENTURY 
MANAGEMENTca 

We provide: Locations throughout Lincoln 
* 24-Hour Emergency Maintenance 
* Professional & Personable Leasing Staff 

Call us today! 
402-464-8600 

^ATTENTION STUDENTS!! 
PART-TIME ASSEMBLY 

Work 4 or 6hr. shifts doing assembly work. $7.00/Hr. 
+ Weekly Attendance Bonusl Add shifts Monday thru 
Friday. 

6:45 a.m. -10:45 a.m. 
6:45 a.m.- 1:15 p.m. 
7:45 a.m.- 2:15p.m. 
8:45 a.m.- 3:15 p.m. 

10:45 a.m.- 2:45 p.m. 

Don’t miss out on these great opportunities they will 
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